
Team Color Coach Team Color Coach

1 Royal Steve Judiscak 7 Silver Kevin Smith

2 Tangerine Josh Kinney 8 Lemon Gene Morisani

3 Gold Michael Long 9 Orange Mike & Lori Henricks

4 Red Ryan Martin 10 Purple Gerard Mosley

5 Kelly Green Kevin McCall 11 Turquoise Kevin McCarthy

6 Navy Jake Ortiz 12 Burgandy Michael Byers

Teams and Time Field Teams and Time Field Teams and Time Field Teams and Time Field

8 v 4 6:00pm 1 6 v 3 6:00pm 1 10 v 11 6:00pm 1 9 v 7 6:00pm 3

5 v 12 6:00pm 2 2 v 1 6:00pm 4

Teams and Time Field Teams and Time Field Teams and Time Field Teams and Time Field

9 v 4 6:00pm 3 10 v 1 6:00pm 2 12 v 2 6:00pm 2 7 v 11 6:00pm 1

5 v 6 6:00pm 3 3 v 8 6:00pm 3

Teams and Time Field Teams and Time Field Teams and Time Field Teams and Time Field

2 v 11 10:30am 1 4 v 10 6:00pm 1 6 v 8 6:00pm 1 2 v 3 6:00pm 2

12 v 4 10:30am 2 11 v 5 6:00pm 2

8 v 9 11:30am 1 12 v 9 6:00pm 3

5 v 10 11:30am 2

6 v 7 12:30pm 1

3 v 1 12:30pm 2

Teams and Time Field Teams and Time Field Teams and Time Field Teams and Time Field

1 v 7 6:00pm 3 9 v 11 10:30am 1 4 v 2 6:00pm 3 1 v 9 6:00pm 1

2 v 10 10:30am 2 11 v 6 6:00pm 2

3 v 12 11:30am 1 8 v 12 6:00pm 3

6 v 4 11:30am 2 5 v 3 6:00pm 4

5 v 1 12:30pm 1

8 v 7 12:30pm 2

Teams and Time Field Teams and Time Field Teams and Time Field Teams and Time Field

11 v 3 10:30am 1 7 v 10 6:00pm 2 11 v 12 10:30am 1 11 v 4 6:00pm 1

10 v 9 10:30am 2 9 v 2 10:30am 2

12 v 6 11:30am 1 10 v 8 11:30am 1

7 v 2 11:30am 2 1 v 6 11:30am 2

4 v 5 12:30pm 1 7 v 5  12:30pm 1

1 v 8 12:30pm 2 3 v 4 12:30pm 2

Teams and Time Field Teams and Time Field Teams and Time Field

1 v 12 6:00pm 1 7 v 3 6:00pm 1 8 v 11 10:30am 1

9 v 5 6:00pm 2 2 v 8 6:00pm 2 12 v 4 10:30am 2

10 v 6 6:00pm 3 6 v 9 11:30am 1

3 v 10 11:30am 2

7 v 1 12:30pm 1

5 v 2 12:30pm 2

Picture Day: September 24th Hesse Park. 

Monday, Oct. 17

Tuesday, Oct. 4Monday, Oct. 3

Game in RED are made up from rain-outs. 

Friday, Sept. 30 Saturday, Oct. 1

Saturday, Oct. 8 Friday, Oct. 14 Saturday, Oct. 15

Fall 2016 O & S Soccer (Pre K & Kindergarten)

Saturday, Sept. 24 Monday, Sept. 26 Tuesday, Sept. 27 Thursday, Sept. 29

Monday, Sept. 12 Tuesday, Sept. 13 Wednesday, Sept. 14 Thursday, Sept. 15

Monday, Sept. 19 Tuesday, Sept. 20 Thursday, Sept. 22 Friday, Sept. 23

Saturday, Oct. 22

Games will be played at Hesse Park (810 North Madison).

Website: www.ofallonparksandrecreation.org

Rainout Hotline: (618) 622-1439

(The Hotline is updated during the week at 4:00pm

and 8:00am on Saturdays)

Search O'Fallon Parks and Recreation to follow us on Facebook. 

Tuesday, Oct. 18 Thursday, Oct. 20


